2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Asotin County

Federal

Forest

School District Amount

02250 CLARKSTON 21,220.18
02420 ASOTIN-ANATONE 5,822.27
TOTAL 27,042.45

OSPI/SAFS 3/4/2026



2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Chelan County

Federal

Forest

School District Amount
04019 MANSON 25,355.99
04069 STEHEKIN 500.99
04127 ENTIAT 17,726.48
04129 LAKE CHELAN 52,564.67
04222 CASHMERE 67,482.34
04228 CASCADE 50,674.49
04246 WENATCHEE 278,391.50
TOTAL 492,696.46

OSPI/SAFS 3/4/2026



2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

05121
05313
05323
05401
05402

OSPI/SAFS

Clallam County

School District

PORT ANGELES
CRESCENT

SEQUIM

CAPE FLATTERY
QUILLAYUTE VALLEY

TOTAL

3/4/2026

Federal
Forest
Amount

128,906.88
14,699.62
102,988.31
18,974.97
35,272.17

300,841.95



2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

06037
06098
06101
06103
06112
06114
06117
06119
06122

OSPI/SAFS

Clark County

School District

VANCOUVER
HOCKINSON
LACENTER

GREEN MOUNTAIN
WASHOUGAL
EVERGREEN (CLARK)
CAMAS

BATTLE GROUND
RIDGEFIELD

TOTAL

3/4/2026

Federal
Forest
Amount

387.90
37.50
34.28

3.40
47.85

409.33

134.21

235.53
80.09

1,370.09



2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Columbia County

Federal

Forest

School District Amount

07002 DAYTON 60,131.49
07035 STARBUCK 5,063.16
TOTAL 65,194.65

OSPI/SAFS 3/4/2026



2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

08122
08130
08401
08402
08404
08458

OSPI/SAFS

Cowlitz County

School District

LONGVIEW
TOUTLE LAKE
CASTLE ROCK
KALAMA
WOODLAND
KELSO

TOTAL

3/4/2026

Federal
Forest
Amount

16,947.37
1,815.55
3,761.66
3,073.74
6,360.51

13,436.46

45,395.29



2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Douglas County

Federal

Forest

School District Amount
09013 ORONDO 0.01
09075 BRIDGEPORT 0.08
09102 PALISADES 0.00
09206 EASTMONT 0.67
09207 MANSFIELD 0.01
09209 WATERVILLE 0.05
TOTAL 0.82

OSPI/SAFS 3/4/2026



2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Ferry County
Federal
Forest
School District Amount
10003 KELLER 5,095.16
10050 CURLEW 59,785.89
10065 ORIENT 18,420.99
10070  INCHELIUM 71,410.71
10309 REPUBLIC 126,834.36
TOTAL 281,547.11

OSPI/SAFS 3/4/2026



2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Garfield County

Federal
Forest
School District Amount
12110 POMEROY 43,986.91

OSPI/SAFS 3/4/2026



2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

14005
14028
14064
14065
14066
14068
14077
14097
14099
14104
14117
14172
14400

OSPI/SAFS

Grays Harbor County

School District

ABERDEEN
HOQUIAM
NORTH BEACH
MC CLEARY
MONTESANO
ELMA
TAHOLAH
QUINAULT
COSMOPOLIS
SATSOP
WISHKAH VALLEY
OCOSTA
OAKVILLE

TOTAL

3/4/2026

Federal
Forest
Amount

39,229.71
20,332.86
7,997.99
4,273.46
17,250.32
20,955.69
2,609.43
2,720.27
2,047.13
964.98
2,234.75
6,959.41
4,247.82

131,823.82



2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Jefferson County

Federal

Forest

School District Amount
16020 QUEETS-CLEARWATER 4,775.29
16046 BRINNON 9,550.59
16048 QUILCENE 27,700.79
16049 CHIMACUM 88,989.60
16050 PORT TOWNSEND 160,736.31
TOTAL 291,752.58

OSPI/SAFS 3/4/2026



2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

17001
17210
17216
17400
17401
17402
17403
17404
17405
17406
17407
17408
17409
17410
17411
17412
17414
17415
17417

OSPI/SAFS

King County

School District

SEATTLE

FEDERAL WAY
ENUMCLAW
MERCER ISLAND
HIGHLINE

VASHON ISLAND
RENTON
SKYKOMISH
BELLEVUE
TUKWILA
RIVERVIEW
AUBURN

TAHOMA
SNOQUALMIE VALLEY
ISSAQUAH
SHORELINE

LAKE WASHINGTON
KENT
NORTHSHORE

TOTAL

3/4/2026

Federal
Forest
Amount

2,056.77
863.03
180.41
163.61
723.00

56.96
572.98
1.90
816.07
108.95
120.21
705.65
362.37
289.65
745.11
384.64

1,260.24

1,000.93
915.88

11,328.36



2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

19007
19028
19400
19401
19403
19404

OSPI/SAFS

Kittitas County

School District

DAMMAN

EASTON

THORP
ELLENSBURG
KITTITAS

CLE ELUM-ROSLYN

TOTAL

3/4/2026

Federal
Forest
Amount

1,859.73
3,127.67
9,909.09
128,342.96
21,738.27
37,260.87

202,238.59



2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

20094
20203
20215
20400
20401
20402
20403
20404
20405
20406

OSPI/SAFS

Klickitat County

School District

WISHRAM
BICKLETON
CENTERVILLE
TROUT LAKE
GLENWOOD
KLICKITAT
ROOSEVELT
GOLDENDALE
WHITE SALMON
LYLE

TOTAL

3/4/2026

Federal
Forest
Amount

611.94
667.89
732.40
1,583.16
256.03
579.29
186.99
6,562.00
8,071.53
1,327.98

20,579.21



2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Lewis County

Federal
Forest
School District Amount

21014  NAPAVINE 37,658.34
21036 EVALINE 2,851.64
21206 MOSSYROCK 26,654.32
21214 MORTON 17,796.64
21226  ADNA 29,522.12
21232 WINLOCK 33,918.41
21234 BOISTFORT 4,893.42
21237 TOLEDO 41,965.27
21300 ONALASKA 35,979.67
21301 PE ELL 12,443.62
21302 CHEHALIS 133,844.29
21303 WHITE PASS 16,457.32
21401 CENTRALIA 149,248.87
TOTAL 543,233.93

OSPI/SAFS

3/4/2026



2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

23042
23054
23309
23311
23402
23403
23404

OSPI/SAFS

Mason County

School District

SOUTHSIDE
GRAPEVIEW
SHELTON

MARY M KNIGHT
PIONEER
NORTH MASON
HOOD CANAL

TOTAL

3/4/2026

Federal
Forest
Amount

3,344.04
3,302.16
62,761.76
3,237.15
11,588.80
33,780.85
4,952.14

122,966.90



2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

24014
24019
24105
24111
24122
24350
24404
24410

OSPI/SAFS

Okanogan County

School District

NESPELEM

OMAK
OKANOGAN
BREWSTER
PATEROS
METHOW VALLEY
TONASKET
OROVILLE

TOTAL

3/4/2026

Federal
Forest
Amount

22,368.67
183,703.35
128,893.67
111,428.11

27,674.16

94,475.50
129,857.85

64,524.62

762,925.93



2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Pend Oreille County

School District
26056 NEWPORT
26059 CUSICK
26070 SELKIRK

TOTAL

OSPI/SAFS

3/4/2026

Federal
Forest
Amount

128,289.34
34,722.88
26,366.74

189,378.96



2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

27001
27003
27010
27019
27083
27320
27343
27344
27400
27401
27402
27403
27404
27416
27417

OSPI/SAFS

Pierce County

School District

STEILACOOM HIST.
PUYALLUP
TACOMA
CARBONADO
UNIVERSITY PLACE
SUMNER
DIERINGER
ORTING

CLOVER PARK
PENINSULA
FRANKLIN PIERCE
BETHEL
EATONVILLE
WHITE RIVER

FIFE

TOTAL

3/4/2026

Federal
Forest
Amount

769.25
5,993.55
7,046.86

45.74
1,459.89
2,714.71

383.17

738.66
3,123.05
2,280.25
1,845.99
5,402.51

500.20
1,119.34
1,018.63

34,441.80



2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Skagit County

Federal

Forest

School District Amount
29011 CONCRETE 5,187.85
29100 BURLINGTON EDISON 34,884.56
29101 SEDRO WOOLLEY 48,368.21
29103 ANACORTES 28,907.67
29311 LA CONNER 5,312.94
29317 CONWAY 4,808.37
29320 MT VERNON 70,701.99
TOTAL 198,171.59

OSPI/SAFS 3/4/2026



2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

30002
30029
30031
30303

OSPI/SAFS

Skamania County

School District

SKAMANIA

MOUNT PLEASANT
MILL A
STEVENSON-CARSON

TOTAL

3/4/2026

Federal
Forest
Amount

114,723.94
71,647.59
53,980.11

635,121.69

875,473.33



2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

31002
31004
31006
31015
31016
31025
31063
31103
31201
31306
31311
31330
31332
31401

OSPI/SAFS

Snohomish County

School District

EVERETT

LAKE STEVENS
MUKILTEO
EDMONDS
ARLINGTON
MARYSVILLE
INDEX

MONROE
SNOHOMISH
LAKEWOOD
SULTAN
DARRINGTON
GRANITE FALLS
STANWOOD-CAMANO

TOTAL

3/4/2026

Federal
Forest
Amount

28,809.54
14,323.42
21,415.84
27,921.73
7,991.65
13,137.31
40.30
7,993.94
13,945.46
3,946.08
2,963.35
630.65
3,145.52
6,932.47

153,197.26



2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

33030
33036
33049
33070
33115
33183
33202
33205
33206
33207
33211
33212

OSPI/SAFS

Stevens County

School District

ONION CREEK
CHEWELAH
WELLPINIT
VALLEY
COLVILLE

LOON LAKE
SUMMIT VALLEY
EVERGREEN (STEV)
COLUMBIA (STEV)
MARY WALKER
NORTHPORT
KETTLE FALLS

TOTAL

3/4/2026

Federal
Forest
Amount

1,329.23
17,205.95
7,254.32
6,230.03
40,827.01
3,085.62
2,378.05
741.30
2,630.61
12,132.36
4,469.05
17,168.90

115,452.43



2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Thurston County

Federal

Forest

School District Amount
34002 YELM 33.80
34003 NORTH THURSTON 91.15
34033 TUMWATER 40.69
34111 OLYMPIA 57.48
34307 RAINIER 6.17
34324  GRIFFIN 3.64
34401 ROCHESTER 13.05
34402 TENINO 7.77
TOTAL 253.75

OSPI/SAFS 3/4/2026



2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

36101
36140
36250
36300
36400
36401
36402

OSPI/SAFS

Walla Walla County

School District

DIXIE

WALLA WALLA
COLLEGE PLACE
TOUCHET
COLUMBIA (WALLA)
WAITSBURG
PRESCOTT

TOTAL

3/4/2026

Federal
Forest
Amount

0.03
9.19
2.74
0.38
1.37
0.48
0.41



2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

37501
37502
37503
37504
37505
37506
37507

OSPI/SAFS

Whatcom County

School District

BELLINGHAM
FERNDALE

BLAINE

LYNDEN

MERIDIAN
NOOKSACK VALLEY
MOUNT BAKER

TOTAL

3/4/2026

Federal
Forest
Amount

152,717.65
64,356.20
27,150.42
49,216.12
25,881.02
27,543.49
21,439.16

368,304.06



2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Yakima County

Federal

Forest

School District Amount

39002 UNION GAP 4,511.29
39003 NACHES VALLEY 11,001.97
39007 YAKIMA 131,738.57
39090 EAST VALLEY (YAK) 28,044.28
39119 SELAH 31,272.44
39120 MABTON 5,652.79
39200 GRANDVIEW 29,502.91
39201 SUNNYSIDE 50,417.20
39202 TOPPENISH 28,412.47
39203 HIGHLAND 8,342.88
39204 GRANGER 12,117.00
39205 ZILLAH 11,254.98
39207 WAPATO 25,697.52
39208 WEST VALLEY (YAK) 45,821.99
39209 MOUNT ADAMS 6,957.16
TOTAL 430,745.45

OSPI/SAFS

3/4/2026





