

2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Asotin County		Federal Forest Amount
	School District	
02250	CLARKSTON	21,220.18
02420	ASOTIN-ANATONE	5,822.27
	TOTAL	----- 27,042.45

2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Chelan County		Federal Forest Amount
	School District	
04019	MANSON	25,355.99
04069	STEHEKIN	500.99
04127	ENTIAT	17,726.48
04129	LAKE CHELAN	52,564.67
04222	CASHMERE	67,482.34
04228	CASCADE	50,674.49
04246	WENATCHEE	278,391.50
	TOTAL	----- 492,696.46

2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Clallam County		Federal Forest Amount
	School District	
05121	PORT ANGELES	128,906.88
05313	CRESCENT	14,699.62
05323	SEQUIM	102,988.31
05401	CAPE FLATTERY	18,974.97
05402	QUILLAYUTE VALLEY	35,272.17

	TOTAL	300,841.95

2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Clark County		Federal
School District		Forest
		Amount
06037	VANCOUVER	387.90
06098	HOCKINSON	37.50
06101	LACENTER	34.28
06103	GREEN MOUNTAIN	3.40
06112	WASHOUGAL	47.85
06114	EVERGREEN (CLARK)	409.33
06117	CAMAS	134.21
06119	BATTLE GROUND	235.53
06122	RIDGEFIELD	80.09
	TOTAL	----- 1,370.09

2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Columbia County		Federal Forest Amount
	School District	
07002	DAYTON	60,131.49
07035	STARBUCK	5,063.16
	TOTAL	----- 65,194.65

2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Cowlitz County		Federal Forest Amount
	School District	
08122	LONGVIEW	16,947.37
08130	TOUTLE LAKE	1,815.55
08401	CASTLE ROCK	3,761.66
08402	KALAMA	3,073.74
08404	WOODLAND	6,360.51
08458	KELSO	13,436.46
	TOTAL	----- 45,395.29

2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Douglas County		Federal Forest Amount
	School District	
09013	ORONDO	0.01
09075	BRIDGEPORT	0.08
09102	PALISADES	0.00
09206	EASTMONT	0.67
09207	MANSFIELD	0.01
09209	WATERVILLE	0.05
	TOTAL	----- 0.82

2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Ferry County		Federal
School District		Forest
		Amount
10003	KELLER	5,095.16
10050	CURLEW	59,785.89
10065	ORIENT	18,420.99
10070	INCHELIUM	71,410.71
10309	REPUBLIC	126,834.36

	TOTAL	281,547.11

2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Garfield County		Federal Forest Amount
	School District	
12110	POMEROY	43,986.91

2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Grays Harbor County		Federal
School District		Forest
		Amount
14005	ABERDEEN	39,229.71
14028	HOQUIAM	20,332.86
14064	NORTH BEACH	7,997.99
14065	MC CLEARY	4,273.46
14066	MONTESANO	17,250.32
14068	ELMA	20,955.69
14077	TAHOLAH	2,609.43
14097	QUINAULT	2,720.27
14099	COSMOPOLIS	2,047.13
14104	SATSOP	964.98
14117	WISHKAH VALLEY	2,234.75
14172	OCOSTA	6,959.41
14400	OAKVILLE	4,247.82
	TOTAL	----- 131,823.82

2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Jefferson County		Federal
School District		Forest
		Amount
16020	QUEETS-CLEARWATER	4,775.29
16046	BRINNON	9,550.59
16048	QUILCENE	27,700.79
16049	CHIMACUM	88,989.60
16050	PORT TOWNSEND	160,736.31

	TOTAL	291,752.58

2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

King County		Federal
School District		Forest
		Amount
17001	SEATTLE	2,056.77
17210	FEDERAL WAY	863.03
17216	ENUMCLAW	180.41
17400	MERCER ISLAND	163.61
17401	HIGHLINE	723.00
17402	VASHON ISLAND	56.96
17403	RENTON	572.98
17404	SKYKOMISH	1.90
17405	BELLEVUE	816.07
17406	TUKWILA	108.95
17407	RIVERVIEW	120.21
17408	AUBURN	705.65
17409	TAHOMA	362.37
17410	SNOQUALMIE VALLEY	289.65
17411	ISSAQUAH	745.11
17412	SHORELINE	384.64
17414	LAKE WASHINGTON	1,260.24
17415	KENT	1,000.93
17417	NORTHSHORE	915.88
	TOTAL	----- 11,328.36

2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Kittitas County		Federal
School District		Forest
		Amount
19007	DAMMAN	1,859.73
19028	EASTON	3,127.67
19400	THORP	9,909.09
19401	ELLENSBURG	128,342.96
19403	KITTITAS	21,738.27
19404	CLE ELUM-ROSLYN	37,260.87

	TOTAL	202,238.59

2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Klickitat County		Federal Forest Amount
	School District	
20094	WISHRAM	611.94
20203	BICKLETON	667.89
20215	CENTERVILLE	732.40
20400	TROUT LAKE	1,583.16
20401	GLENWOOD	256.03
20402	KLICKITAT	579.29
20403	ROOSEVELT	186.99
20404	GOLDENDALE	6,562.00
20405	WHITE SALMON	8,071.53
20406	LYLE	1,327.98
	TOTAL	----- 20,579.21

2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Lewis County		Federal
School District		Forest
		Amount
21014	NAPAVINE	37,658.34
21036	EVALINE	2,851.64
21206	MOSSYROCK	26,654.32
21214	MORTON	17,796.64
21226	ADNA	29,522.12
21232	WINLOCK	33,918.41
21234	BOISTFORT	4,893.42
21237	TOLEDO	41,965.27
21300	ONALASKA	35,979.67
21301	PE ELL	12,443.62
21302	CHEHALIS	133,844.29
21303	WHITE PASS	16,457.32
21401	CENTRALIA	149,248.87
	TOTAL	----- 543,233.93

2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Mason County		Federal
School District		Forest
		Amount
23042	SOUTHSIDE	3,344.04
23054	GRAPEVIEW	3,302.16
23309	SHELTON	62,761.76
23311	MARY M KNIGHT	3,237.15
23402	PIONEER	11,588.80
23403	NORTH MASON	33,780.85
23404	HOOD CANAL	4,952.14
	TOTAL	----- 122,966.90

2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Okanogan County		Federal
School District		Forest
		Amount
24014	NESPELEM	22,368.67
24019	OMAK	183,703.35
24105	OKANOGAN	128,893.67
24111	BREWSTER	111,428.11
24122	PATEROS	27,674.16
24350	METHOW VALLEY	94,475.50
24404	TONASKET	129,857.85
24410	OROVILLE	64,524.62
	TOTAL	762,925.93

2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Pend Oreille County		
	School District	Federal Forest Amount
26056	NEWPORT	128,289.34
26059	CUSICK	34,722.88
26070	SELKIRK	26,366.74
	TOTAL	----- 189,378.96

2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Pierce County		Federal
School District		Forest
		Amount
27001	STEILACOOM HIST.	769.25
27003	PUYALLUP	5,993.55
27010	TACOMA	7,046.86
27019	CARBONADO	45.74
27083	UNIVERSITY PLACE	1,459.89
27320	SUMNER	2,714.71
27343	DIERINGER	383.17
27344	ORTING	738.66
27400	CLOVER PARK	3,123.05
27401	PENINSULA	2,280.25
27402	FRANKLIN PIERCE	1,845.99
27403	BETHEL	5,402.51
27404	EATONVILLE	500.20
27416	WHITE RIVER	1,119.34
27417	FIFE	1,018.63
	TOTAL	----- 34,441.80

2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Skagit County		Federal
School District		Forest
		Amount
29011	CONCRETE	5,187.85
29100	BURLINGTON EDISON	34,884.56
29101	SEDRO WOOLLEY	48,368.21
29103	ANACORTES	28,907.67
29311	LA CONNER	5,312.94
29317	CONWAY	4,808.37
29320	MT VERNON	70,701.99
	TOTAL	----- 198,171.59

2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Skamania County		Federal Forest Amount
	School District	
30002	SKAMANIA	114,723.94
30029	MOUNT PLEASANT	71,647.59
30031	MILL A	53,980.11
30303	STEVENSON-CARSON	635,121.69
	TOTAL	----- 875,473.33

2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Snohomish County		Federal
School District		Forest
		Amount
31002	EVERETT	28,809.54
31004	LAKE STEVENS	14,323.42
31006	MUKILTEO	21,415.84
31015	EDMONDS	27,921.73
31016	ARLINGTON	7,991.65
31025	MARYSVILLE	13,137.31
31063	INDEX	40.30
31103	MONROE	7,993.94
31201	SNOHOMISH	13,945.46
31306	LAKEWOOD	3,946.08
31311	SULTAN	2,963.35
31330	DARRINGTON	630.65
31332	GRANITE FALLS	3,145.52
31401	STANWOOD-CAMANO	6,932.47

	TOTAL	153,197.26

2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Stevens County		Federal Forest Amount
School District		
33030	ONION CREEK	1,329.23
33036	CHEWELAH	17,205.95
33049	WELLPINIT	7,254.32
33070	VALLEY	6,230.03
33115	COLVILLE	40,827.01
33183	LOON LAKE	3,085.62
33202	SUMMIT VALLEY	2,378.05
33205	EVERGREEN (STEV)	741.30
33206	COLUMBIA (STEV)	2,630.61
33207	MARY WALKER	12,132.36
33211	NORTHPORT	4,469.05
33212	KETTLE FALLS	17,168.90
	TOTAL	----- 115,452.43

2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Thurston County		Federal
School District		Forest
		Amount
34002	YELM	33.80
34003	NORTH THURSTON	91.15
34033	TUMWATER	40.69
34111	OLYMPIA	57.48
34307	RAINIER	6.17
34324	GRIFFIN	3.64
34401	ROCHESTER	13.05
34402	TENINO	7.77
	TOTAL	----- 253.75

2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Walla Walla County		Federal Forest Amount
	School District	
36101	DIXIE	0.03
36140	WALLA WALLA	9.19
36250	COLLEGE PLACE	2.74
36300	TOUCHET	0.38
36400	COLUMBIA (WALLA)	1.37
36401	WAITSBURG	0.48
36402	PRESCOTT	0.41
	TOTAL	----- 14.60

2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Whatcom County		
	School District	Federal Forest Amount
37501	BELLINGHAM	152,717.65
37502	FERNDALE	64,356.20
37503	BLAINE	27,150.42
37504	LYNDEN	49,216.12
37505	MERIDIAN	25,881.02
37506	NOOKSACK VALLEY	27,543.49
37507	MOUNT BAKER	21,439.16
	TOTAL	----- 368,304.06

2025-26 FEDERAL FOREST DISTRIBUTION

Yakima County		Federal
School District		Forest
		Amount
39002	UNION GAP	4,511.29
39003	NACHES VALLEY	11,001.97
39007	YAKIMA	131,738.57
39090	EAST VALLEY (YAK)	28,044.28
39119	SELAH	31,272.44
39120	MABTON	5,652.79
39200	GRANDVIEW	29,502.91
39201	SUNNYSIDE	50,417.20
39202	TOPPENISH	28,412.47
39203	HIGHLAND	8,342.88
39204	GRANGER	12,117.00
39205	ZILLAH	11,254.98
39207	WAPATO	25,697.52
39208	WEST VALLEY (YAK)	45,821.99
39209	MOUNT ADAMS	6,957.16

	TOTAL	430,745.45